
CITY OF BATAVIA

100 N. Island Ave., Batavia, IL 60510

(630) 454-2000

www.cityofbatavia.net

PLAN COMMISSION & ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 

AGENDA

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

 7:00 PM

City Council Chambers -   First Floor

Call To Order

Roll Call

Items Removed/Added/Changed

Other Business

Adjournment

Plan Commission
Tom Gosselin 

Sara Harms
Joan Joseph
Tom LaLonde, Chair 

Sue Peterson
Gene Schneider, Vice-Chair

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

http://www.cityofbatavia.net/ce90da5e-355b-45bc-b241-04126f20ae60

